A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 04/22/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Medical Patient Room Troffers: ML-GFPR-LED
6”x24” & 6”x48” LED Recessed Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE
 - For Patient Rooms
 - 2-Way Switching for Exam/Ambient Modes
 - Available with Low Voltage Controller Setup
 - Frosted Acrylic Lens for glare reduction
 - 0-10v Dimming to 1% standard
 - B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a
Family Owned US Corporation
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. While the information is considered to be
true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the time
of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information may
change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Series Material Size
Light Source
Voltage Options
LED Type CCT/CRI
ML-F/PR
Flange Install
1 White CRS Hsg. 6x48 6” x 48” Housing LEDR 80 CRI: 120V FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
6x24 6” x 24” Housing LEDH 830  3000K 277V EM10 10W Integral LED EM
ML-G/PR
Grid Install
835  3500K UNV RFI Providing with RF Filter for each circuit
840  4000K 347V* LVC Low Voltage Controller (Non Dimming)
850  5000K 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
90+ CRI: LVC-DM Low Voltage Controller with Dimming
935  3500K D2OFF 0-10V Dimming to 1% with Dim to Off
940  4000K
Note: Two circuits, ambient and exam, are provided as standard.
Material Size LED Type OptionsVoltageCCT/CRI
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Series
1
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 04/22/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Medical Patient Room Troffers: ML-GFPR-LED
6”x24” & 6”x48” LED Recessed Luminaire
HOUSING: Formed and Welded 20Ga Steel housing. Flange housing is provided with factory installed flange kit.
REFLECTOR: Full reflector panel designed to enhance asymmetric distribution. High reflectnce white powder coat finished (minimum reflectivity 92%).
LENS: One piece frosted linear regressed acrylic lens conceals lamp image.
LEDS: Commercially available in a wide variety of Color Temperature (CCT), FLUX, and CRI. Highly efficient and consistent color maintained to 3 SDMC for
color critical applications. B50/L70 and compliant with Zhaga recognized hole patterns. Consult factory for LED options or configurations not listed below.